ESV Details

Originating Office : |Airspace Docket Number : |Request Type : Establish

Facility Data

Chart Name : SAINT
PETERSBURG

City : SAINT PETERSBURG Ident : PIE State : FL

Type/Class : LOC Frequency : M109.1 Reference No.: 12018426

Expanded Service Volume Data: (Requesting Officer)

ESVID Radial 1 Radial 2 Distance Minimum Altitude Maximum Altitude

FAA 020115-001 356 0 19 26 45

Requirement: WIPSO FIX

'Signature: trammell george |Routing Symbol: AJV-352 IDate: 01/06/2012

Expanded Service Volume Data: (FMO)

ESV ID Radial 1 Radial 2 Distance

Minimum Altitude

Maximum Altitude

Action Type

FAA 020115-001

356

0

19

26

45

APPROVE

Requirement/Remarks: WIPSO FIXAPPROVED. PEND. FLIGHT CHK/INSPECT @ THE REQ. DIST. AND MIN ALT.

Signature: Hughes Dennis

IRoutinq Symbol:

|Date: 01/06/2012

Expanded Service Volume Data: (Super FMO)

ESV ID

Radial 1

Radial 2

Distance

Minimum Altitude

Maximum Altitude

Action Type

FAA 020115-001

356

0

19

26

45

APPROVE

Requirement/Remarks: WIPSO FIXAPPROVED. PEND. FLIGHT CHK/INSPECT @ THE REQ. DIST. AND MIN ALT.

Signature: Hughes Dennis

|R0uting Symbol:

|Date: 01/06/2012

Expanded Service Volume Data: (FIFO)

ESV ID

Radial 1

Radial 2

Distance

Minimum Altitude

Maximum Altitude

Action Type

FAA 020115-001

356

0

Requirement/Remarks:

Signature:

|Routing Symbol:

]Date:






